RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/21/2022 14:22:05
Total Assessed Value 130,718,450

NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Assessor's Report - 2021 - Prior Year File
$495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 153,579,449

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions of Exemptions Exempted
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 3 729,583 0.48
26050 AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY RPTL 450 1 355,972 0.23
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 1 26,250 0.02
41300 PARAPLEGIC VETS RPTL 458(3) 2 409,949 0.27
41400 CLERGY RPTL 460 1 2,083 0.00
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483 6 865,945 0.56
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 144 7,500,596 4.88
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 16 1,151,343 0.75
41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 245,172 0.16
41805 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 475,888 0.31
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 94 6,481,160 4.22
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 216 6,595,151 4.29
42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a 4 58,160 0.04
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM RPTL 487 5 134,688 0.09
Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 503 25,031,940 16.30
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 503 25,031,940 16.30

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration,

for municipal services.

payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Niles
SWIS Code - 054400

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2021 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 21,472,767

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
AG-MKTS L 305 26
RPTL 467 3
RPTL 425 10
RPTL 425 13
RPTL 483-a 3
RPTL 487 1
56
0
56

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/21/2022 14:22:06

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

2,193,739
254,561
658,179
390,000

55,382
5,000

3,556,861
0
3,556,861

21,472,767
100.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

10.22
1.19
3.07
1.82
0.26
0.02

16.56
0.00
16.56

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Owasco
SWIS Code - 054600

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
26050 AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41300 PARAPLEGIC VETS

41400 CLERGY

41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 420-a
RPTL 450
RPTL 446
RPTL 458(3)
RPTL 460
RPTL 483

Assessor's Report - 2021 - Prior Year File

S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

AG-MKTS L 305

RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 483-a
RPTL 487

53,612,949

Number of
Exemptions

PO (R R o O )

60

44
89

213
0
213

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/21/2022 14:22:06

Total Assessed Value 38,601,323
Uniform Percentage 72.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
729,583 1.36
355,972 0.66

26,250 0.05
202,500 0.38
2,083 0.00
62,500 0.12
3,678,140 6.86
427,282 0.80
131,855 0.25
2,994,937 5.59
2,707,113 5.05
2,778 0.01
55,656 0.10
11,376,549 21.22
0 0.00
11,376,549 21.22

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Cayuga

Town of Sennett
SWIS Code - 055200

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

41300 PARAPLEGIC VETS

41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
41805 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2021 - Prior Year File

S495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 458(3)
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 487

78,493,733

Number of
Exemptions

58

40
114

234
0
234

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/21/2022 14:22:06

Total Assessed Value 70,644,360

Uniform Percentage 90.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exempted

207,449 0.26

803,445 1.02

1,628,717 2.07

469,500 0.60

113,317 0.14

475,888 0.61

2,828,044 3.60

3,498,038 4.46

74,132 0.09

10,098,530 12.87

0 0.00

10,098,530 12.87

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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