NYS - Real Property System County of Cayuga

Assessor's Report - 2021 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School District Summary

RPS221/V04/L001 Date/Time - 4/21/2022 14:22:05 Total Assessed Value 130,718,450

Equalized Total Assessed Value 153,579,449

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
25110	NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO	RPTL 420-a	3	729,583	0.48
26050	AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY	RPTL 450	1	355,972	0.48
27350	PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND	RPTL 446	1	26,250	0.23
41300	PARAPLEGIC VETS	RPTL 458(3)	2	409,949	
41400	CLERGY	RPTL 460	_ 1	2,083	0.27 0.00
41700	AGRICULTURAL BUILDING	RPTL 483	6	865,945	0.56
41720	AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT	AG-MKTS L 305	144	7,500,596	4.88
41800	PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER	RPTL 467	16	1,151,343	0.75
41804	PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER	RPTL 467	4	245,172	0.75
41805	PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER	RPTL 467	6	475,888	0.10
41834	ENHANCED STAR	RPTL 425	94	6,481,160	4.22
41854	BASIC STAR 1999-2000	RPTL 425	216	6,595,151	4.29
42100	SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,	RPTL 483-a	4	58.160	0.04
49500	SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM	RPTL 487	5	134,688	0.09
	ons Exclusive of				
System Exem	otions:		503	25,031,940	16.30
Total System E	Exemptions:		0	25,051,540	0.00
Totals:			503	25,031,940	16.30
					. 3.00

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments for municipal services.

Amount, if any,	attributable to payments in lieu	of taxes:

NYS - Real Property System County of Cayuga Town of Niles SWIS Code - 054400

Assessor's Report - 2021 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School Detail Report

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/21/2022 14:22:06
Total Assessed Value 21,472,767
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 21,472,767

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
41720 41800 41834 41854 42100 49500	AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER ENHANCED STAR BASIC STAR 1999-2000 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM	AG-MKTS L 305 RPTL 467 RPTL 425 RPTL 425 RPTL 483-a RPTL 487	26 3 10 13 3 1	2,193,739 254,561 658,179 390,000 55,382 5,000	10.22 1.19 3.07 1.82 0.26 0.02
Total Exempti System Exem Total System I Totals:			56 0 56	3,556,861 0 3,556,861	16.56 0.00 16.56

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:	
--	--

NYS - Real Property System County of Cayuga Town of Owasco SWIS Code - 054600

Assessor's Report - 2021 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School Detail Report

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/21/2022 14:22:06
Total Assessed Value 38,601,323
Uniform Percentage 72.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 53,612,949

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
25110	NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO	RPTL 420-a	3	729,583	1.36
26050	AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY	RPTL 450	1	355,972	0.66
27350	PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND	RPTL 446	1	26,250	0.05
41300	PARAPLEGIC VETS	RPTL 458(3)	1	202,500	0.38
41400	CLERGY	RPTL 460	1	2,083	0.00
41700	AGRICULTURAL BUILDING	RPTL 483	1	62,500	0.12
41720	AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT	AG-MKTS L 305	60	3,678,140	6.86
41800	PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER	RPTL 467	7	427,282	0.80
41804	PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER	RPTL 467	2	131,855	0.25
41834	ENHANCED STAR	RPTL 425	44	2,994,937	5.59
41854	BASIC STAR 1999-2000	RPTL 425	89	2,707,113	5.05
42100	SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,	RPTL 483-a	1	2,778	0.01
49500	SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM	RPTL 487	2	55,556	0.10
Total Exemption	ons Exclusive of				
System Exemp	otions:		213	11,376,549	21.22
Total System E	exemptions:		0	0	0.00
Totals:			213	11,376,549	21.22

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:	
--	--

NYS - Real Property System County of Cayuga Town of Sennett SWIS Code - 055200

Assessor's Report - 2021 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 78,493,733

School District - 315001 Skaneateles

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
41300	PARAPLEGIC VETS	RPTL 458(3)	1	207,449	0.26
41700	AGRICULTURAL BUILDING	RPTL 483	5	803,445	1.02
41720	AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT	AG-MKTS L 305	58	1,628,717	2.07
41800	PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER	RPTL 467	6	469,500	0.60
41804	PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER	RPTL 467	2	113,317	0.14
41805	PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER	RPTL 467	6	475,888	0.61
41834	ENHANCED STAR	RPTL 425	40	2,828,044	3.60
41854	BASIC STAR 1999-2000	RPTL 425	114	3,498,038	4.46
49500	SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM	RPTL 487	2	74,132	0.09
Total Exempt System Exem	cions Exclusive of nptions:		234	10,098,530	12.87
Total System Exemptions:		0	0	0.00	
Totals:		234	10,098,530	12.87	
Values have I	been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Iservices.	f Value. The Exempt amounts do	not take into consideration, pay	ments in lieu of taxes or other payment	ts

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes: